m Parts Breakdown BFLO8OF
V/rled dbds

Page 1 of 3 8/18/2010



V/771i

/ |

b A A &

Parts Breakdown

BFLO8OF

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

T

cocooo\loam-hwwmw—\—\—\)a
+

Part ID
153440-2
154494-2
158138-6
265145-3
911143-2
227446-7
227469-5
212123-4
345281-2
210057-5
961026-6
962112-6
345285-4
345285-4
233019-6
324281-5
324834-0
153442-8
158408-3
324296-2
216018-3
233356-8
223140-9
216024-8
223139-4
216019-1
267247-1
266305-0
418011-5
631513-6
418005-0
265171-2
911108-4
265171-2
911108-4
253726-5
153441-0
153487-6
153930-5
153935-5
154725-9
154730-6
253842-3
213162-7
285707-1
153443-6
211375-4
418004-2
227050-2
153445-2
227049-7
227048-9
267774-8
418003-4
638183-2
619094-0
687138-4
853877-0
345282-0
345402-6
418001-8
183509-8
233025-1
418002-6

Part Name
ANGLE HEAD CPL.
ANGLE HEAD CPL., BFLO8OF
N/A
P.H. SCREW M4 X 22, BFH040
P.H. SCREW M4X22, 6211D
SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR 9, BFLO80FZ
SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR, BFL200FZ
NEEDLE BEARING 1210, HR5001C
SPACER, BFL0O80FZ
BALL BEARING 6900LLB, BFLO8OF
RETAINING RING S-10, BFLO80FZ
RETAINING RING R-22, AN451
RING 38A, BFLO80FZ
RING 38A, BFLO80FZ
COMP. SPRING 5, BFLO80FZ
LOCK NUT M12, BFLO80FZ
LOCK NUT M12, BFH040
ADJUST RING CPL.
ADJUST RING CPLT., BFH040
SPINDLE, BFLO80FZ
STEEL BALL 5.0,BFT122FZ
COMP. SPRING 19A, BFL0O80FZ
CAM B BFL0O80FZ
STEEL BALL 4, 6904VH
CAM A BFL0O80FZ
STEEL BALL 3, BTD060Z
FLAT WASHER 7, BFLO80FZ
TORX C.S.H. SCREW M5X10, BFLO80FZ
LIGHT HOLDER, BFL080
LED CIRCUIT, BFL0O80FZ
LIGHT COVER, BFL0O80FZ
P.H. SCREW M4X8, BFH040
P.H. SCREW M4X8, LS1013
P.H. SCREW M4X8, BFH040
P.H. SCREW M4X8, LS1013
F. WASHER 6, 6000LR
SPINDLE A CPL.
SPINDLE F CPL.,BFL0O80F
SPINDLE A CPL., BFL200FZ
SPINDLE F CPL., BFL121FZ
SPINDLE A CPL., BFL200FZ
SPINDLE F CPL., BFL200F
F. WASHER 14, HR2410
O RING 14, 2414B
BEARING RETAINER 14-23, BFLO80FZ
CARRIER CPL. A, BFL0O80FZ
BALL BEARING 6805LLB,6222DWE
GEAR CASE, BFL080FZ
SPUR GEAR 13, BFLO80FZ
SPUR GEAR 20 CPL. A, BFLO80FZ
SPUR GEAR 18, BFLO80FZ
INTERNAL GEAR 47, BFLO80FZ
LOCK WASHER, BFL080FZ
MOTOR BRACKET, BFL0O80FZ
YOKE UNIT, BFLO80FZ
ARMATURE, BFLO80FZ
ENDBELL COMPLETE, BFL0O80FZ
NAME PLATE,BFLO80OF
PLATE A, BFLO80FZ
PLATE A, BFLO80FZ
LENZ, BFL200F
HOUSING SET, BFLO80FZ
COMPRESSION SPRING 2, JR3050T
SWITCH LEVER, BFT122FZ

Page 2 of 3

Quantity

JEE L I I UL S A UK A UK G G G G ' R G ' K G (O K A\ (U QUK UK U U UK U QU QU QU QUL QU (U QI QL QU (UK U 'S JSEE K ' U G U UL G QU QU (UL U QL U O P QY Y NI QI Qi §

8/18/2010



' II 7 7 Parts Breakdown BFLO8SOF

b A A A

55 417511-2 F/R CHANGE LEVER, 6796FDZ 1
56 650536-5 SWITCH, BFLO80F 1
57 638184-0 SWITCH UNIT, BFLO8OF 1
58 631514-4 BUZZER CIRCUIT, BFLO80OFZ 1
59 631511-0 CONTROLLER, BFL080FZ 1
60 643800-1 TERMINAL, BFLO80FZ 1
61 819003-1 MAKITA LABEL, 5057KB 1
62 643933-2 HOLDER CAP, 6908DWA 2
63 193466-2 CARBON BRUSH CB-434 SET, BTW121SA 1
63 195020-8 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-434, BTW121 1
64 265095-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M3X20, BTD040Z 6
64 911038-9 P.H.SCREW M3X20, BTD060Z 6
65 183509-8 HOUSING SET, BFLO80FZ 1
66 125189-4 GEAR ASSEMBLY A,BFL080FZ 1
67 125193-3 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY A, BFLO80FZ 1
67 125193-3 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY A, BFLO80FZ 1
67 125388-8 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY A, BFLO8OF 1
1,001 765025-8 TORQUE ADJUST GRIP 1
1,001 765027-4 TORQUE ADJUST TOOL, BFL040 1
5,001 810217-5 N/A 1

Page 3 of 3 8/18/2010



